PLACE

4-5

7-8

1-3

4-6

7-9

10
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GORDON, NE JULY 27-29
NAME HOMETOWN
BAREBACK 7 ENTRIES
ROWDY MOON SARGENT, NE
JAKE CHOATE LAKESIDE, NE
RAINBOW VALLEY,
LANTE SWALLOW SD
STEER WRESTLING 36 ENTRIES
BOYD SAWYER THEDFORD, NE
TYLER KESTER YORK, NE
BRENT BELKHAM BLUNT, SD
RUSSELL HIPKE STUART, NE
BRODY CLEVELAND OGALLALA, NE
JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD, NE
JASON HAPNEY HAROLD, SD
WESTON WINKERS NELSON, NE
ELI LORD STURGIS, SD
BREAKAWAY 73 ENTRIES
KIRBY EPPERT WHITMAN, NE
SAWYER GILBERT BUFFALO, SD
CEDAR JANDREAU KENNEBEC, SD
JACQUE PETERSON ISABEL, SD
KAKES TIBBETTS WOLF CREEK, SD
DARA BELEW LAJUNTA, CO
BAILEY WITT VALENTINE, NE
JAN BROWN NORTH PLATTE, NE
BROOKE JAMISON ASHBY, NE
PEGGY GARMAN SUNDANCE, WY
SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE, NE

CINDY WELLING

SADDLE BRONC

MARSLAND, NE

15 ENTRIES

TRISTAN EKLUND
SAGE MILLER
MILES KREEGER
DEREK KENNER

VALENTINE, NE
SPRINGVIEW, NE
LAKE ANDES, SD
WOOD LAKE, NE

LANE STERLING BUFFALO, SD
TANNER WILLIAMSON RAPID CITY, SD
JOHN THELEN MITCHELL, SD
TIE DOWN ROPING 46 ENTRIES
CLINT KINDRED ORAL, SD
RANCE JOHNSON ALLIANCE, NE
TANNER STEC BASSETT, NE
JESS WOODWARD ALVA, OK

TIME/SCORE  $$ WON

72 1173.7
69 704.22
67 469.48
4.4 785.31
4.5 682.88
4.7 580.45
4.8 426.80
4.8 426.80
5.2 273.15
5.4 79.67
5.4 79.67
5.4 79.67
2.4 1007.54
2.4 1007.54
2.4 1007.54
2.5 651.93
2.5 651.93
2.5 651.93
2.6 296.33
2.6 296.33
2.6 296.33
2.7 19.76
2.7 19.76
2.7 19.76
71 688.91
70 600.15
69 511.40
68 422.64
67 333.89
65 245.13
59 156.38
9.4 910.25
9.5 791.52
9.6 672.79
10.0 554.06
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LEVI FISHER

NORTH PLATTE, NE

NOLAN RICHIE BRISTOL, SD
MATT PETERS ORAL, SD
WINSTON BROWN PIEDMONT, SD
BARREL RACE 46 ENTRIES

JAMIE MOLESWORTH BURWELL, NE
GINALEE TIERNEY BROKEN BOW, NE
CHRISTY WILLERT KADOKA, SD
DEB THOMPSON GORDON, NE
WENDY BECHEN MITCHELL, SD

WENDY SUHN HERMOSA, SD
WACEY BROWN PIEDMONT, SD
NEW UNDERWOOD,
TESSA CASPERS SD
MIXED TEAM ROPING 23 TEAMS
EMILY VINTON ARTHUR, NE
DOUG FINNEY ANSELMO, NE
CORALEE SPRATT LYSITE, WY
JARED BILBY BRIDGEPORT, NE
TRINA ARNESON ENNING, SD
MELVIN ARNESON ENNING, SD
PAM HOLLENBECK ROSE, NE
TODD HOLLENBECK ROSE, NE
AMY TIERNEY ORAL, SD
NEW UNDERWOOD,
JASON THORTENSEN SD

KASSIDY DENNISON
CLINT WHIPPLE

ST FRANCIS, SD
ST FRANCIS, SD

TEAM ROPING 54 TEAMS
JHETT TRENARY SALIDA, CO
BRETT TRENARY SALIDA, CO
NEWMAN GROVE,
DUSTY FORRE NE
JUSTIN VOGEL NORFOLK, NE
TIM NELSON MIDLAND, SD
JAKE NELSON MIDLAND, SD
JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD
DUSTIN HARRIS O'NEILL, SD
LUIS LAHOZ PIERRE, SD
JD KIRWIN BIG HORN, WY
NEW UNDERWOOD,
JASON THORTENSEN SD

JD GERARD
WYATT TARVER

KENNEBAC, SD
GILLETTE, WY

10.1
104
104
10.6

17.781
17.824
17.909
17.951
17.953
17.963
17.990

17.999

7.2

7.4

7.6

8.3

8.4

9.6

5.0

5.7

6.2

6.3

7.0

7.4

7.4

435.34
257.24
257.24
79.16

941.48
818.68
695.88
573.08
450.27
327.47
204.67

81.87

452.89

374.81

296.72

218.64

140.55

78.09

880.95

788.22

695.49

602.76

510.03

370.92

370.92
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JARED BILBY
BRIAN DUNNING
TODD HOLLENBECK
CJ PANKONIN
CODY MERRITT
MELVIN ARNESON
TARIN ARNESON

BULL RIDING

BRIDGEPORT
MCCLAVE, CO
ROSE, NE
GRANT, NE
WELFLEET, NE
ENNING, SD
ENNING, SD

17 ENTRIES

ROWDY HUGHSTON
MASON WARD
DYLAN RICE
THUNDER BOOMER

HOT SPRINGS, SD
NORTH PLATTE, NE
FLANDREAU, SD
EAGLE BUTTE, SD

7.6

11.2

11.6

72
72
68

231.83

139.10

46.37

1083.00
1083.00
618.86
309.44



