

PLACE	GORDON, NE NAME	JULY 27-29 HOMETOWN	TIME/SCORE	\$\$ WON
BAREBACK 7 ENTRIES				
1	ROWDY MOON	SARGENT, NE	72	1173.7
2	JAKE CHOATE	LAKESIDE, NE	69	704.22
3	LANTE SWALLOW	RAINBOW VALLEY, SD	67	469.48
STEER WRESTLING 36 ENTRIES				
1	BOYD SAWYER	THEDFORD, NE	4.4	785.31
2	TYLER KESTER	YORK, NE	4.5	682.88
3	BRENT BELKHAM	BLUNT, SD	4.7	580.45
4-5	RUSSELL HIPKE	STUART, NE	4.8	426.80
	BRODY CLEVELAND	OGALLALA, NE	4.8	426.80
6	JEFF JOHNSTON	THEDFORD, NE	5.2	273.15
7-8	JASON HAPNEY	HAROLD, SD	5.4	79.67
	WESTON WINKERS	NELSON, NE	5.4	79.67
	ELI LORD	STURGIS, SD	5.4	79.67
BREAKAWAY 73 ENTRIES				
1-3	KIRBY EPPERT	WHITMAN, NE	2.4	1007.54
	SAWYER GILBERT	BUFFALO, SD	2.4	1007.54
	CEDAR JANDREAU	KENNEBEC, SD	2.4	1007.54
4-6	JACQUE PETERSON	ISABEL, SD	2.5	651.93
	KAKES TIBBETTS	WOLF CREEK, SD	2.5	651.93
	DARA BELEW	LAJUNTA, CO	2.5	651.93
7-9	BAILEY WITT	VALENTINE, NE	2.6	296.33
	JAN BROWN	NORTH PLATTE, NE	2.6	296.33
	BROOKE JAMISON	ASHBY, NE	2.6	296.33
10	PEGGY GARMAN	SUNDANCE, WY	2.7	19.76
	SYDNEY GRAFF	LONG PINE, NE	2.7	19.76
	CINDY WELLING	MARSLAND, NE	2.7	19.76
SADDLE BRONC 15 ENTRIES				
1	TRISTAN EKLUND	VALENTINE, NE	71	688.91
2	SAGE MILLER	SPRINGVIEW, NE	70	600.15
3	MILES KREEGER	LAKE ANDES, SD	69	511.40
4	DEREK KENNER	WOOD LAKE, NE	68	422.64
5	LANE STERLING	BUFFALO, SD	67	333.89
6	TANNER WILLIAMSON	RAPID CITY, SD	65	245.13
7	JOHN THELEN	MITCHELL, SD	59	156.38
TIE DOWN ROPING 46 ENTRIES				
1	CLINT KINDRED	ORAL, SD	9.4	910.25
2	RANCE JOHNSON	ALLIANCE, NE	9.5	791.52
3	TANNER STEC	BASSETT, NE	9.6	672.79
4	JESS WOODWARD	ALVA, OK	10.0	554.06

5	LEVI FISHER	NORTH PLATTE, NE	10.1	435.34
6-7	NOLAN RICHIE	BRISTOL, SD	10.4	257.24
	MATT PETERS	ORAL, SD	10.4	257.24
8	WINSTON BROWN	PIEDMONT, SD	10.6	79.16

BARREL RACE	46 ENTRIES
--------------------	-------------------

1	JAMIE MOLESWORTH	BURWELL, NE	17.781	941.48
2	GINALEE TIERNEY	BROKEN BOW, NE	17.824	818.68
3	CHRISTY WILLERT	KADOKA, SD	17.909	695.88
4	DEB THOMPSON	GORDON, NE	17.951	573.08
5	WENDY BECHEN	MITCHELL, SD	17.953	450.27
6	WENDY SUHN	HERMOSA, SD	17.963	327.47
7	WACEY BROWN	PIEDMONT, SD	17.990	204.67
8	TESSA CASPERS	NEW UNDERWOOD, SD	17.999	81.87

MIXED TEAM ROPING	23 TEAMS
--------------------------	-----------------

1	EMILY VINTON	ARTHUR, NE	7.2	452.89
	DOUG FINNEY	ANSELMO, NE		
2	CORALEE SPRATT	LYSITE, WY	7.4	374.81
	JARED BILBY	BRIDGEPORT, NE		
3	TRINA ARNESON	ENNING, SD	7.6	296.72
	MELVIN ARNESON	ENNING, SD		
4	PAM HOLLENBECK	ROSE, NE	8.3	218.64
	TODD HOLLENBECK	ROSE, NE		
5	AMY TIERNEY	ORAL, SD	8.4	140.55
	JASON THORTENSEN	NEW UNDERWOOD, SD		
6	KASSIDY DENNISON	ST FRANCIS, SD	9.6	78.09
	CLINT WHIPPLE	ST FRANCIS, SD		

TEAM ROPING	54 TEAMS
--------------------	-----------------

1	JHETT TRENARY	SALIDA, CO	5.0	880.95
	BRETT TRENARY	SALIDA, CO		
		NEWMAN GROVE, NE		
2	DUSTY FORRE	NE	5.7	788.22
	JUSTIN VOGEL	NORFOLK, NE		
3	TIM NELSON	MIDLAND, SD	6.2	695.49
	JAKE NELSON	MIDLAND, SD		
4	JEFF JOHNSTON	THEDFORD	6.3	602.76
	DUSTIN HARRIS	O'NEILL, SD		
5	LUIS LAHOZ	PIERRE, SD	7.0	510.03
	JD KIRWIN	BIG HORN, WY		
6-7	JASON THORTENSEN	NEW UNDERWOOD, SD	7.4	370.92
	JD GERARD	KENNEBAC, SD		
	WYATT TARVER	GILLETTE, WY	7.4	370.92

	JARED BILBY	BRIDGEPORT		
8	BRIAN DUNNING	MCCLAVE, CO	7.6	231.83
	TODD HOLLENBECK	ROSE, NE		
9	CJ PANKONIN	GRANT, NE	11.2	139.10
	CODY MERRITT	WELFLEET, NE		
10	MELVIN ARNESON	ENNING, SD	11.6	46.37
	TARIN ARNESON	ENNING, SD		

BULL RIDING

17 ENTRIES

1-2	ROWDY HUGHSTON	HOT SPRINGS, SD	72	1083.00
	MASON WARD	NORTH PLATTE, NE	72	1083.00
3	DYLAN RICE	FLANDREAU, SD	68	618.86
4	THUNDER BOOMER	EAGLE BUTTE, SD	53	309.44